1:36 PM Woodland Creek Estates HOA

07/03/23
Cash Basis

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2023

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Checking
Savings - Reserve Fund

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Balance Equity

Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 23

8,455.41
15,033.55

23,488.96

-75.00

-75.00
23,413.96

23,413.96

11,596.50
13,341.13
-1,5623.67

23,413.96

23,413.96
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