## Woodland Creek Estates HOA Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2023

	Jun 30, 23
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
Checking	8,455.41
Savings - Reserve Fund	15,033.55
Total Checking/Savings	23,488.96
Accounts Receivable	
Accounts Receivable	-75.00
Total Accounts Receivable	-75.00
Total Current Assets	23,413.96
TOTAL ASSETS	23,413.96
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	
Opening Balance Equity	11,596.50
Retained Earnings	13,341.13
Net Income	-1,523.67
Total Equity	23,413.96
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	23,413.96